IMPACT WRENCH 3/4
RRI-25S

This composite impact wrench by RED ROOSTER has an excellent weight/power
ratio. The RRI-25S is developed for assembly- and disassembly applications. The
very compact body makes the tool very suitable for working in tight spaces.
Characteristics:

¢ Ergonomic design, well balanced

e Compact and lightweight

e Impact mechanism Twin Hammer

* Power adjustable, 2 positions

e Exhaust silenced, through grip

Related products
D0605421001
ﬂ Impact Socket Set 3/4" deep 10p

=7 DO0605401001
W Socketset 3/4" 10-Parts

Related accessories
DOESR-2
O Ret Ring
DOESR-1

O Ret Ring

e RED
& ROOSTER

LEADING IN POWER TOOL SOLUTIONS

Specifications

Brand

Square Drive

Version

Bolt capacity (mm)
Impact mechanism

RPM

Torque (Nm)

Force adjustment
Airconsumption (I/s)
Weight (kg)
Airconnection

Airpress max. (MPa)

mm A

mm B

Hosediameter (mm)
Safety standard

Max. breakaway torque (Nm)
Vibration standard
Vibration value (m/s?)
Vibration uncertainty (m/s?)
Sound standard

Sound pressure (dB(A))
Sound power (dB(A))
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))
EAN

%% RED
&roosTer

RedRoosterindustrial
3/4"

R+H

24

Twin Hammer
5.500

1300

R 2Pos.

16

2,85

3/8"

0,63

171

40

10

EN IS0 11148-6
2200

EN IS0 28927-2
11

191

1S0 15744

99,4

1104

3
8717981388127




