

IMPACT WRENCH 3/4 RRI-25S

This composite impact wrench by RED ROOSTER has an excellent weight/power ratio. The RRI-25S is developed for assembly- and disassembly applications. The very compact body makes the tool very suitable for working in tight spaces. Characteristics:

- Ergonomic design, well balanced
- Compact and lightweight
- Impact mechanism Twin Hammer
- Power adjustable, 2 positions
- Exhaust silenced, through grip

Related products



D0605421001

D0605401001

Impact Socket Set 3/4" deep 10p



Socketset 3/4" 10-Parts

Related accessories



Ret Ring



Specifications

Brand	RedRoosterIndustrial
Square Drive	3/4"
Version	R+H
Bolt capacity (mm)	24
Impact mechanism	Twin Hammer
RPM	5.500
Torque (Nm)	1300
Force adjustment	R 2 Pos.
Airconsumption (I/s)	16
Weight (kg)	2,85
Airconnection	3/8"
Airpress max. (MPa)	0,63
mm A	177
mm B	40
Hosediameter (mm)	10
Safety standard	EN ISO 11148-6
Max. breakaway torque (Nm)	2200
Vibration standard	EN ISO 28927-2
Vibration value (m/s²)	11,1
Vibration uncertainty (m/s²)	1,91
Sound standard	ISO 15744
Sound pressure (dB(A))	99,4
Sound power (dB(A))	110,4
Sound uncertainty (dB(A))	3
EAN	8717981388127

